
Christmas Dates 

Thursday 28th November - Christmas Themed Craft Afternoon (Reception Class)  

 

Friday 29th November - Christmas Tree Decorations Day (Parents/Carers/Families 

Welcome from 9.30am) 

 

Monday 2nd December - Little Stars Christmas Party 

 

Tuesday 3rd December - Carol Singing at CHOYD and Wightlink – selected children 

 

Thursday 5th December - Christmas Tree Festival All Saints Church – Reception Class 

 

Friday 6th December - Tree Decoration Ceremony within Collective Worship – 

(Parents/Carers/Families Welcome - please come along to Collective Worship and 

celebrate the start of Christmas with us) 

 

Friday 6th December – Christmas Mufti Day - gifts for the school fair (please see Dojo 

for more info) 

 

Wednesday 11th December - Christmas Performances for Little Stars, Reception and 

Key Stage 1 – 9.30am and 1.45pm 

Thursday 12th December – 9.30am 

 

Wednesday 11th December - Christmas Music Evening (Parents/Carers/Families 

Welcome) - begins at 6.00pm at Shalfleet C.E. Primary 

 

Friday 13th December - Christingle Services (Parents/Carers/Families Welcome, usual 

Collective Worship times) 

 

Saturday 14th December - Carols in the Square (Meet at 5.00pm outside Yarmouth 

C.E. Primary school old site in Yarmouth to sing at the Abbeyfield Nursing Home) 

 

Tuesday 17th December - Christmas Dinner and Christmas Jumper Day - 

 

Wednesday 18th December - Freshwater and Yarmouth Christmas Fayre 

(Parents/Carers/Families and Community Welcome) - 2.00pm-4.30pm 

 

19th December - Christmas Party Day 

 

19th December - Elf Day – Reception class 

 

19th December - Christmas Inspire with Platform 1 

 

20th December - Christmas Worships (Parents/Carers Welcome - usual Worship Time) 

 
Our Christmas Trees for the Christmas Tree Festival will be on display at Calbourne Church  

Our Christmas Lanterns will be on display at Mottistone Church for the festival between the 

5th - 8th of December.  

 

School finishes on Friday 20th December at 3pm. We will return Monday 6th January 


